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Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

: 2400106 Mined Material

: Savage Mine Type of Mine

: Active Location

: Westmoreland Savage Mining LLC Address of Record

Prod Qtr.
20234
20234
20234
20234
20233
20233
20233
20233
20232
20232
20232
20232
20231
20231
20231
20231
Total

Mine ID
2400106
2400106
2400106
Total

2400106
2400106
2400106
Total

2400106
2400106
2400106
Total

2400106
2400106
2400106
Total

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

: Coal (Lignite)
: Surface

: Richland, Montana

: N/A Savage MT 59262

Annual Employment/Production

Quarterly Hrs.
2,307

0

500
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0

490

2,930

2,873

520
3,393
2,831

520
3,351
12,481
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