Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

: 2400106 : Coal (Lignite) Mine ID Mined Material

: Savage Mine Type of Mine Mine Name : Surface

Ouarterly Employment/Production

: Richland, Montana Mine Status : Active Location

Operator : Westmoreland Savage Mining LLC : N/A Savage MT 59262 Address of Record

Select Year(s)

 \square (All) □ 2024 **✓** 2023

□ 2022 □ 2021

□ 2020

□ 2019 □ 2018

□ 2017

□ 2016 □ 2015

□ 2014

□ 2013 □ 2012

□ 2011

□ 2010 □ 2009

□ 2008 □ 2007

□ 2006

2005 ☐ 2004

□ 2003

☐ 2002 □ 2001

□ 2000

□ 1999

☐ 1998 □ 1997

□ 1996

□ 1995

□ 1994

Annual Employment/Production

Prod Qtr.	Mine ID	Subunit	Quarterly Hrs.	Coal Prod.	Avg. Empl Cnt.*
20234	2400106	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	2,307	0	5
20234	2400106	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	0	0	0
20234	2400106	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	500	0	1
20234	Total		2,807	0	6
20233	2400106	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	2,440	0	6
20233	2400106	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	0	0	0
20233	2400106	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	490	0	1
20233	Total		2,930	0	7
20232	2400106	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	2,873	0	6
20232	2400106	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	0	0	0
20232	2400106	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	520	0	1
20232	Total		3,393	0	7
20231	2400106	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	2,831	0	6
20231	2400106	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	0	0	0
20231	2400106	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	520	0	1
20231	Total		3,351	0	7
Total			12,481	0	27